
Select Local Arts as the Creative Communities sub-category to which you are applying.

Choose This is a new component of an existing project from the drop-down menu. 

Enter America250 project"in this field.

berleklwre
Highlight

berleklwre
Highlight



Add a project title that identifies the art form featured in the project.

America250 project activities must take place between April 1, 2026 and December 30, 2026.

Add your America250 project summary here, responding to the bullet points above. 
(Reminder: America250 applicants will not submit a Phase 2 application.))

 Concert Series



Because the $2,500 award requires a 1:1 match, the total project budget must be at least $5,000. 

America250 grant amount requests must be $2,500.

Be sure to email your project budget document to artsboard@wisconsin.gov. 
It should include a list of the expense and income sources, including the $2,500 WAB grant. 
The total expenses and total income should balance.
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Select the evaluation tool(s))you will use during and at the end of this project. 



No work sample uploads are required for America250 applicants.



Sample Budget for an America250 Theater Project 

Project Budget Summary - Income 

Admissions $500 

Corporate Contributions (donations from local businesses) $800

Other Private Support (donations from individuals) $100

Other Revenue (program ad sales) $100

Applicant Cash $1,000 

Wisconsin Arts Board Grant/Amount Requested $2,500 

Total Cash Income $5,000

TOTAL PROJECT INCOME $5,000

Project Budget Summary - Expenses 

Expense Item Expense Cost 

Artistic Director fee $1,500

Technical Director fee $1,500

Lighting/Sound person fee $200 

Scripts/Royalties $800 

Space Rental $200

Marketing (digital ads and printing for fliers) $200 

Set construction materials $400

Costumes, props and other supplies $200 

Total Cash Expenses $5,000

TOTAL PROJECT EXPENSES $5,000
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